
 
   
 
  

 

TERM DATES 2023 – 2024 (Revised) 

 
NB - this version supersedes any previous versions of this document 

 

   

   

 Autumn Term – 2023  

   

 Thursday 7th September    Juniors Start (J1 - Prep) & Secondary Start (F1 - F3)  

 Friday 8th September   Infants Start (Inf1 & Inf2) & Secondary Start (F4 - U6)  

 Monday 11th September    Early Years Start (Pre-Rec & Rec) (A-L) (9am-12 noon)  

 Tuesday 12th September    Early Years Start (Pre-Rec & Rec) (M-Z) (9am-12 noon)  

 Wednesday 13th September    Early Years Start – All pupils   

 Monday 23rd - Sunday 29th October   Mid-Term Holiday  

 Wednesday 20th December    Last day of Term (Primary 11am/Secondary 12 noon)  

 Thursday 21st December - Sunday 7th January    Christmas Holiday  

   

 Winter Term – 2024  

   

   

 Monday 8th January   Term Begins  

 Thursday 22nd - Sunday 25th February   Mid-Term Holiday  

 Monday 18th March  Public Holiday (Green Monday)  

 Monday 25th March  Public Holiday (Greek Independence Day)  

 Friday 29th March - Monday 1st April  Easter Holiday 1 ** 

 Friday 26th April   Last day of Term  

 Monday 29th April - Sunday 12th May  Easter Holiday 2 ** 

   

 Spring Term – 2024  

   

   

 Monday 13th May  Term Begins  

 Friday 21st June   Last day of School (Primary 11am/Secondary 12 noon)  

   

 Notes  

   

Each term, information will be sent to parents by email regarding Parent/Teacher Meetings, Exams and    

Progress Tests and Events.  

   

** Please note that the Easter 1 and Easter 2 dates have changed 
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